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1. B Thomas Wöginger
1. C Thomas Wöginger

Unit  Aykmar

Saru

Nemo  Ostraryka

Onyx vom Kämpferherz

Maiko
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 99,0

 82,0

 96,0

 90,0

290,0

 90,0

 94,0

271,0

Lisa-Maria Bertignol

Natascha Unzeitig

Leopold Döberl

Bettina Wansch

Dietmar Haslinger
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  1

  1

  1
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 94,0

a

a

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

C

C

C

C

Ges.

Ges.

Ges.

Ges.

Bew.

Bew.

Bew.

Bew.

Hundeführer

Hundeführer

Hundeführer

Hundeführer

OG

OG

OG

OG

Hund

Hund

Hund

Hund


